
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elijah Dupre Gardner Edgerton High School 155.8 225.0 10

2 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 205.0 8

3 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 153.2 195.0 6

4 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 154.6 195.0 4

5 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 153.4 190.0 2

6 George  Miller Wichita East High School 152.4 185.0 1

7 Aaron Martinez Dodge City High School 151.4 175.0 0

8 BRENNAN INLOES Washburn Rural 152.2 170.0 0

9 France Cueto Derby High School 154.0 165.0 0

10 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 153.2 135.0 0

11 LT Robinson Wichita East High School 155.2 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 355.0 10

2 Elijah Dupre Gardner Edgerton High School 155.8 325.0 8

3 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 153.4 315.0 6

4 BRENNAN INLOES Washburn Rural 152.2 290.0 4

5 France Cueto Derby High School 154.0 285.0 2

6 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 153.2 250.0 1

7 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 153.2 245.0 0

8 Aaron Martinez Dodge City High School 151.4 240.0 0

9 George  Miller Wichita East High School 152.4 0 0

10 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 154.6 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 LT Robinson Wichita East High School 155.2 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aaron Martinez Dodge City High School 151.4 0 0

2 BRENNAN INLOES Washburn Rural 152.2 0 0

3 George  Miller Wichita East High School 152.4 0 0

4 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 153.2 0 0

5 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 153.2 0 0

6 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 153.4 0 0

7 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 0 0

8 France Cueto Derby High School 154.0 0 0

9 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 154.6 0 0

10 LT Robinson Wichita East High School 155.2 0 0

11 Elijah Dupre Gardner Edgerton High School 155.8 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elijah Dupre Gardner Edgerton High School 155.8 930.0 10

2 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 890.0 8

3 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 153.4 860.0 6

4 France Cueto Derby High School 154.0 825.0 4

5 BRENNAN INLOES Washburn Rural 152.2 765.0 2

6 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 153.2 720.0 1

7 Aaron Martinez Dodge City High School 151.4 710.0 0

8 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 153.2 700.0 0

9 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 154.6 630.0 0

10 George  Miller Wichita East High School 152.4 510.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 LT Robinson Wichita East High School 155.2 0 0


